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Richmond Park Golf Club PO
Anniversary Cup 2022

Printed: 3 July 2022

So/f WO

Est. 1924

Best 3 Rounds Competition
Position of competition as at 3 July 2022

Overall Count Total Best Scores

Position
1 John Morris 2 135 66 69
2 Richard Smith 2 136 67 69
3 Richard Inglis 2 136 65 71
4 Paul Kamerling 2 137 67 70
5 Oz Doyle 2 138 68 70
6 Mike Shabani 2 140 70 70
7 Lia Donath 2 141 67 74
8 Tony Kopczak 2 142 70 72
9 Sheena Harrington 2 143 67 76
10 Robin Thomas 2 143 70 73
11 Brian McMahon 2 143 69 74
12 Veronica Mitchell 2 145 72 73
13 Steve Cross 2 146 73 73
14 Reiko Hashimoto 2 147 70 77
15 John Perkins 2 147 72 75
16 John Ahad 2 155 77 78
17 Peter D Harrington 2 158 74 84
18 Paddy Stone 2 162 78 84
19 Onursal Soyer 2 163 78 85
20 Joe Goncalves 1 62 62
21 Duncan Taylor 1 63 63
22 Alex Braun 1 63 63
23 Ben Dickey 1 66 66
24 Adrian Wells 1 67 67
25 Richard Back 1 68 68
26 James Parker 1 68 68
27 Robert Carlile 1 68 68
28 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 1 69 69
29 Jihum Kim 1 69 69
30 Wonil Son 1 70 70
31 Paul Fulham 1 70 70
32 Paul Green 1 7 71
33 Anis Driaa 1 71 71
34 Katharina Katte 1 71 71
35 Pat Dalton 1 71 71
36 Eliot Kerr 1 72 72
37 Keith Cassidy 1 72 72
38 Louis Dickey 1 72 72
39 Seymour Laird 1 73 73
40 Thierry Andretta 1 73 73
41 Kerry Sargeant 1 74 74
42 Raymond Esin 1 74 74
43 Sean O'Sullivan 1 74 74
44 lan Humphreys 1 74 74
45 Toby Hunt 1 74 74
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Anniversary Cup 2022

Overall
Position

Count Total

Best Scores

46 James Deissler

47 Julian James
48 Brian Ransom

49 Russell Stewart

50 Gregory Jean-Baptiste
51 Peter Needham

52 Roslyn Williams

53 Barry Page

54 Dilip Mailvaganam
55 Seema Sandhu
56 Maureen Slade

57 lan Burgess
58 Rick Smith

59 Rannesh Jansari

60 Colm Ivors

61 Monique Hubaille

62 Marco Vergani
63 Pete Malla

Notes:

Best 3 Jubilees from 4

74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
84
85
86

. A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

The best 3 rounds by each player count towards their total.

COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
84
85
86

Where players have the same total, players are ordered by best last 9 holes (summed using the players' best
scores). If there is still a tie, the best last 6 holes are matched (then last 3 holes and finally best last hole, as

required).
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Richmond Park Golf Club C—
Anniversary Cup 2022

Competitions included in this Series
Printed: 3 July 2022

So/f c\W°

Est. 1924

Date Competition
05 Jun 2022 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
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Richmond Park Golf Club

Anniversary Cup 2022
Breakdown of Players' Scores

Printed: 3 July 2022

ond
.\0\\“\ Poh

So/f WO

Est. 1924

Name Score Date Competition
John Ahad 78 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
77 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Thierry Andretta 73 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Richard Back 68 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Alex Braun 63 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
lan Burgess 80 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Robert Carlile 68 05 Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Keith Cassidy 72 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Steve Cross 73 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
73 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Pat Dalton 71 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
James Deissler 74 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Ben Dickey 66 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Louis Dickey 72 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Lia Donath 74 05 Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
67 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Oz Doyle 70 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
68 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Anis Driaa 71 05 Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Raymond Esin 74 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Paul Fulham 70 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Joe Goncalves 62 05 Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Paul Green 71 05 Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Peter D Harrington 74 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
84 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Sheena Harrington 76 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
67 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Reiko Hashimoto 70 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
77 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Monique Hubaille 84 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
lan Humphreys 74 05 Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Toby Hunt 74 05 Jun 2022 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Richard Inglis 65 05 Jun 2022 Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
71 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Colm Ivors 81 03 Jul 2022 Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Julian James 75 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Rannesh Jansari 80 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
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Anniversary Cup 2022

Name

Score

Date

Competition

Gregory Jean-Baptiste

Paul Kamerling

Katharina Katte
Eliot Kerr
Jihum Kim

Tony Kopczak

Seymour Laird

Henry Lindesay-Bethune
Dilip Mailvaganam

Pete Malla

Brian McMahon

Veronica Mitchell

John Morris

Peter Needham
Sean O'Sullivan
Barry Page
James Parker

John Perkins

Brian Ransom
Seema Sandhu
Kerry Sargeant
Mike Shabani

Maureen Slade
Richard Smith

Rick Smith
Wonil Son

Onursal Soyer

Russell Stewart
Paddy Stone

Duncan Taylor

Robin Thomas

Marco Vergani
Adrian Wells
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76
70
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69
70
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69
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69
74
72
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74
78
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74
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70
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69
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70
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78
76
78
84
63
70
73
85
67
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Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
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Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
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Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
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Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
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Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Diamond Jubilee (60yrs 1924-1984)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
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Anniversary Cup 2022

Name Score Date Competition
Roslyn Williams 77 05Jun 2022  Platinum Jubilee (70yrs 1924 - 1994)
Notes:

Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed
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